

## Hall Volkswagen has Welcomed the 2022 Volkswagen Taos to its Showroom

## The compact SUV has a striking exterior design along with an impressive estimated fuel economy

BROOKFIELD, Wis. (PRWEB) July 09, 2021 -- Drivers in the Brookfield area who are looking for the perfect new Volkswagen vehicle will like what the 2022 Volkswagen Taos has to offer. It features a captivating exterior, an interior that is full of great features and many technology features. Fitting perfectly under the Tiguan in the Volkswagen lineup, the 2022 Taos would be a great option for those who are looking for a larger vehicle to accommodate a growing family.

The 2022 Volkswagen Taos is available in three trim levels which include the S, SE and SEL. All three trim levels are powered by the same engine. It is a 1.5-liter turbocharged direct-injection EA211 TSI® engine that produces 158 horsepower and 184 pound-feet of torque. In addition, 4-MOTION® all-wheel drive is available. This is beneficial because as road conditions change, the system changes how much power is sent to the front and rear tires.

When the 2022 Volkswagen Taos goes down the street, it will capture everyone's attention. This is due to its stunning silhouette, a three-bar grille, black detailing, a unique side profile and square wheel arches. IQ. Drive comes standard on the 2022 Volkswagen Taos. This is a suite of driver-assist systems that include Lane Assist, Front Assist, Adaptive Cruise Control, Active Blind Spot Monitor, Rear Traffic Alert, Emergency Assist and Travel Assist.

Potential customers who would like to learn more about the 2022 Volkswagen Taos that is now available at Hall Volkswagen can visit <u>https://www.hallvw.com/</u>. Individuals who have more questions and would like to speak with someone from the dealership can do so by calling 262-435-5513. Finally, Hall Volkswagen is conveniently located at 19809 W. Bluemound Road for those who would like a more personal experience.



Contact Information Charlie Hall Hall Volkswagen http://https://www.hallvw.com/ 866-633-2901

**Online Web 2.0 Version** You can read the online version of this press release <u>here</u>.